COBB COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT - CONSTRUCTION BID TABSHEET

&

PROJECT: Labelle ES Roof

PROJECT NUMBER:

ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS: Raymond

DATE/TIME: 2:00 PM, February 12, 2021

Replacement, Phase 2

BID B2112 / Project # S5K153LAB

ing

Total base Bid with
Envelope Adjustments

$1,246,750.00

TOTAL BID

$1,246,750.00

$1,146,530.00
$1,146,530.00

$1,821,990.00
$1,821,990.00

$985,000.00

$985,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$1,100,000.00

$1,162,000.00

$1,162,000.00

$1,083,564.00

$1,083,564.00

ROOF TECHNOLOGY WATERTIGHT ROOFING
BIDDERS BONE DRY ROOFING KLEIN CONTRACTING ROOF MANAGEMENT PARTNERS RYCARS CONSTRUCTION SRS, INC. TIP TOP ROOFERS SERVICES
Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts Bid Page Envelope Adds/Deducts
BASE BID $1,246,750.00 $1,146,530.00 $1,821,990.00 $985,000.00 $1,100,000.00 $1,162,000.00 $1,083,564.00 $1,013,191.00

$1,013,191.00

$1,013,191.00

NOTES: The following
vendors obtained plans but
opted not to submit a Bid:
Crabapple Roofing, GMC
BlueService, Graphite
Construction, Integrated
Building Services

This is an unofficial tabsheet
subject to verification by the
CCSD Procurement Services
Department. Any award is
subject to analysis of alternates,
verification of adequate budget,
land approval by the appropriate
CCSD staff and/or the CCSD
Board.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A CORRECT TABULATION
OF BIDS AS READ ALOUD, AND | HAVE
PERSONALLY AND VISUALLY CHECKED THE
TABULATION AGAINST THE PROPOSAL FORMS
SUBMITTED

Digitally signed by Guido X. Salas
DN: C=US,

) E=quido salas@raymondilc.com,
Gu|d0 X. Sa]as 0="Raymond Engineering, LLC",

OU=V.P. of Operations, CN=Guido X.

Salas
Date: 2021.02.12 15:44:51-0500"

BY:

FIRM: Guido Salas, Raymond Engineering

DATE: February 12, 2021 at 2:00 PM

The apparent low base bid is: Roof Technology Partners




		2021-02-12T15:44:51-0500
	Guido X. Salas




