

©

	PROJECT NUMBER: BID B2112 / Project # S5K153LAB BONE DRY ROOFING		ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS: Raymond DATE/TIME: 2:00 PM, February 12, 2021 Engineering													
BIDDERS			KLEIN CONTRACTING		ROOF MANAGEMENT		ROOF TECHNOLOGY PARTNERS		RYCARS CONSTRUCTION		SRS, INC.		TIP TOP ROOFERS			HT ROOFING VICES
	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Deducts	Bid Page	Envelope Adds/Ded
BASE BID	\$1,246,750.00		\$1,146,530.00		\$1,821,990.00		\$985,000.00		\$1,100,000.00		\$1,162,000.00		\$1,083,564.00		\$1,013,191.00	
Fotal base Bid with Envelope Adjustments	\$1,246,750.00		\$1,146,530.00		\$1,821,990.00		\$985,000.00		\$1,100,000.00		\$1,162,000.00		\$1,083,564.00		\$1,013,191.00	
TOTAL BID	\$1,246,750.00		\$1,146,530.00		\$1,821,990.00		\$985,000.00		\$1,100,000.00		\$1,162,000.00		\$1,083,564.00		\$1,013,191.00	
NOTES: The following rendors obtained plans but spited not to submit a Bid: Crabapple Roofing, GMC SlueService, Graphite Construction, Integrated Building Services																
This is an unofficial tabsheet ubject to verification by the CSD Procurement Services Pepartment. Any award is ubject to analysis of alternates, reification of adequate budget, and approval by the appropriate CSD staff and/or the CCSD Soard.																
CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A CO DF BIDS AS READ ALOUD, AI PERSONALLY AND VISUALLY RABULATION AGAINST THE F SUBMITTED	ND I HAVE CHECKED THE															

BY:

1